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Sail No
1030
2333
221
1995
2234
818
2300
2186
220

Sail No
2300
221
2333
1030
2186
220
2234
1995
818

HEBE HAVEN YACHT CLUB

BEREE

HHYC Jeanneau Spring Saturday Series - 16 April 2016
Race Officer of the Day - Elberti Uiterwaal

Provisional HKPN Results for IRC Division

Race 6 - HKPN Start time: 14:30:00
PN rating Finish

Boat

RB

Lighthorse

Jive - Kam Wai Hung
Talkinghead

Lady Butterfly
Outrageous
Signal 8

Goddess

Jazz - Justin Shave

1071
829
1074
956
987
880
738
1031
1013

15:28:40
15:16:20
15:31:04
15:26:22
15:29:56
15:23:38
15:17:13
15:37:23
15:38:14

Course No. C4 TWA: 175°

Elapsed
0:58:40
0:46:20
1:01:04
0:56:22
0:59:56
0:53:38
0:47:13
1:07:23
1:08:14

Corrected
0:54:47
0:55:53
0:56:52
0:58:58
1:00:43
1:00:57
1:03:59
1:05:21
1:07:21

Wind:8kt
Points Remarks
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HHYC Jeanneau Spring Saturday Series - 16 April 2016

Provisional HKPN Results for IRC Division
Race 7 - HKPN Start time: 15:45:00
PN rating Finish

Boat

Signal 8

Jive - Kam Wai Hung
Lighthorse

RB

Goddess

Jazz - Justin Shave
Lady Butterfly
Talkinghead
Outrageous

738
1074
829
1071
1031
1013
987
956
880

16:25:46
16:47:06
16:34:14
16:50:51
16:49:02
16:49:30
16:49:42
16:49:09
16:47:02

Course No. C4 TWA: 176 °

Elapsed
0:40:46
1:02:06
0:49:14
1:05:51
1:04:02
1:04:30
1:04:42
1:04:09
1:02:02

Corrected
0:55:14
0:57:49
0:59:23
1:01:29
1:02:06
1:03:40
1:05:33
1:07:06
1:10:30

Wind: 6 kt
Points Remarks
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